
Finding funding for community and outreach projects 
 
Below is a list of potential funders of University-community outreach initiatives. Please check the eligibility criteria carefully. Some of these 
funders support constituted organisations only (e.g. a registered student society) and some will fund registered charities only. Those seeking 
support from trusts & foundations should contact Terry Ndee [tlsn2@foundation.cam.ac.uk] in the Cambridge University Development Office 
before making approaches. 
 
General University of Cambridge sources 
Newton Trust http://www.newtontrust.cam.ac.uk/cam/schemes/crvp/index.html 
Careers Service Public Interest 
Vacation Bursaries http://www.careers.cam.ac.uk/sectors/vacwork/bursaryquestions.asp 
Societies Syndicate http://www.cam.ac.uk/about/socinfo/jpo/grants.html 
  
Conservation and heritage 
Community Spaces www.community-spaces.org.uk 

Young Roots www.hlf.org.uk/English/HowToApply/OurGrantGivingProgrammes/YoungRoots/ 

Heritage Lottery Fund www.hlf.org.uk/English/HowToApply/OurGrantGivingProgrammes/HeritageGrants/  
  
General community projects 

Abbey National Charitable 
Trust 

http://www.aboutabbey.com/csgs/Satellite?c=GSInformacion&cid=1157700344218&pagename=AboutAbb
ey%2FGSInformacion%2FPAAI_generic 

Awards for All http://www.awardsforall.org.uk/england/index.html 
Co-operative Community Fund www.co-operative.coop/en/community-fund 
02 It's Your Community www.itsyourcommunity.co.uk 
Nationwide Foundation www.nationwidefoundation.org.uk 
Wakeham Trust www.wakehamtrust.org 



UnLtd www.unltd.org.uk/template.php?ID=1&PageName=whatareunltdawards 
Cambridge Community 
Foundation www.cambscf.org.uk/ 
Big Lottery Fund http://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/ 
Cambridge Student RAG http://www.cambridgerag.org.uk/?page_id=43 
Comic Relief http://www.comicrelief.com/ 
Winston Churchill Memorial 
Trust http://www.wcmt.org.uk/ 
  
Young people  
Big Challenge www.bigchallenge.org.uk/default.aspx 
Princes Trust www.princes-trust.org.uk/need_help/grants.aspx 
Mediabox www.media-box.co.uk 
Platform2 www.myplatform2.com 
Vcashpoint www.vinspired.com 
Youth music www.youthmusic.org.uk 
First light movies www.firstlightmovies.com/funding 

Youth Opportunity Fund www.direct.gov.uk/en/YoungPeople/Youthfunds/DG_067006 
Youth Bank Cambridgeshire http://www.youthbankcambs.org.uk/ 
  
Public engagement with research 
Biotechnology & Biological 
Sciences Research Council http://www.bbsrc.ac.uk/society/funding/public_engagement_awards.html 
Engineering and Physical 
Sciences Research Council http://www.epsrc.ac.uk/PublicEngagement/ActivitiesAndFundingForResearchers/default.htm 
Science and Technology 
Facilities Council http://www.scitech.ac.uk/PandS/Fund/Contents.aspx 
Institute of Physics www.iop.org/activity/outreach/ 
Royal Academy of Engineering www.raeng.org.uk/societygov/public_engagement/ingenious/default.htm 
Wellcome Trust http://www.wellcome.ac.uk/Funding/Public-engagement/Grants/index.htm 
Research Councils UK http://www.rcuk.ac.uk/scienceweek/default.htm 



Science Week grants 
Royal Society http://royalsociety.org/page.asp?id=1948 
  
Lists of further funding sources 
Charitable foundations www.acf.org.uk 
Charitable trusts http://www.fundingcentral.org.uk/ 
Government funding http://www.governmentfunding.org.uk/ 

 


